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There is a new version of this course available! Learn more to upgrade to the new version. X

Course > Building No-Code...

3. Click Customize with AppSheet, or close the Welcome to your app dialog. a

You're now in the AppSheet editor Ul. The Ul also provides a live preview of -
the app running in an emulator, which you can use to test the app's

functions.
Click Check my progress to verify the objective.
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There is a new version of this course available! Learn more to upgrade to the new versi

FirstName LastName  Phone

Amon  Masood 3-483-482-7050
o Chioe  Liow 1-000-320-1427
Course > Building No-Code... it Ivital P
3. SCTOII L0 UE DOUOI OF UE NS W T1NU U1 NEW COMNECt al was auded using s Aumit___tchiki 0686243633 |
° 5 Emily_Hopper3383@jiman.org Emily Hopper 5-030-532-7662
the app. e Dala_Patel6309@1ypill biz Dala  Patel 36017116016
s 7 Eliza_Elmsley2528@zorer.org Eliza Elmsley 8-684-264-8810
° 8 Everett_Foster8349@guentu biz Everett  Foster 1-172-713-3850
4. To search for the contact that was modified using the app, in the sheet, L] Hank_Byrne4186@iatim tech Hank Byme 44155155212
10 Hannah_Watsong799@dionrab.com  Hannah  Watson 2-742-280-7245
press Ctrl-F or Command-F, and type the name of the contact. 2 n Mahika_Thompson2498@supunkbiz Mahika  Thompson  6-352-722-0510
B 12 Javier_Suarez2459@bungar biz Javier Suarez 5-827-012-4322
“ 13 Raj_Chowdury8958@twipet.com Raj Chowdury 8786-352-0446
Verify that the name and phone number is updated in the sheet. LT Jordan_Pegman9512@irrepsy.com  Jordan  Pegman 2687-632.5008 -
15 Regina_Anderson4793@mafthy.com  Regina  Anderson 2-660-745-8612
716 Lucas_Sherman6557@ovocktech  Lucas ‘Sherman 3-778-005-4425 -
Click Check my progress to verify the objective. . 17 ‘Shinsuke_Nakata1031@joiniaa.com  Shinsuke  Nakata 8-181-685-6080
© 18 Walter_Ross1621@bungar biz Walter Ross 4-810-245-1114 -
2 |19 Whitney_Andrews2837@fuliss.net  Whitney  Andrews 1-852-242-3207
21 20 Chris_Hammond7855@bungarbiz  Chris Hammond 3-678-026-3823 M
dddialnewicontact 2 | 21 test.contact@gmai. Test Contact 1100234567 ® .
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Assessment Completed! =
Add dropdown chips to make your data
nd more trackable, and visually pleasing. Your
il data won't be changed, and no one will be
ol notified.
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